
CORNWALL FA 
GIRLS ADVANCED COACHING CENTRE

CCFA GIRLS ADVANCED COACHING CENTRE BLOCK DATES

CCFA Girls ACC - Block 1 CCFA Girls ACC - Block 2 CCFA Girls ACC - Block 3 CCFA Girls ACC - Block 4

7 weeks 6 weeks 5 weeks 5 weeks

Friday 6th November Friday 8th January Friday 26th February Friday 23rd April*

Friday 13th November Friday 15th January Friday 5th March Friday 30th April

Friday 20th November Friday 22nd January Friday 12th March Friday 7th May

Friday 27th November Friday 29th January Friday 19th March Friday 14th May

Friday 4th December Friday 5th February Friday 26th March Friday 21st May

Friday 11th December Friday 12th February Friday 28th May

Friday 18th December

* = Visit to Women's County Cup Final


